
 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 PELESKA Oldrich   93 Uhlomost                                       16.96      
 2 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         16.97      
 3 HANZLICEK Martin  90 Uhlomost                                       17.42      
 4 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost                                       17.83      
 5 HELEJ Markus      92 CALYPSO                                        17.92      
 6 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       18.24      
 7 HEINDL Martin     90 Uhlomost                                       18.34      
 8 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         18.53      
 9 MIKL Jan          93 NEMO Zli                                       18.89      
10 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         18.98      
11 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       19.16      
12 CALIK Martin      91 Delfin Z                                       19.28      
   KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         19.28      
14 PAVELKA Marek     88 KP Pardu                                       20.13      
15 PETRZILKA Jiri    91 KP Pardu                                       20.45      
16 NOVAK Tomas       92 KP Pardu                                       21.00      
17 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         21.70      
18 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         21.79      
19 BERAN Lukas       95 KP Pardu                                       23.03      
20 NOVOTNY Ota       96 KP Pardu                                       23.57      
21 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         25.48      
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         16.97      
 2 HANZLICEK Martin  90 Uhlomost                                       17.42      
 3 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       18.24      
 4 HEINDL Martin     90 Uhlomost                                       18.34      
 5 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         18.53      
 6 PAVELKA Marek     88 KP Pardu                                       20.13      
 7 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         21.79      
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 
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 1 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost                                      17.83      
 2 HELEJ Markus      92 CALYPSO                                        17.92      
 3 CALIK Martin      91 Delfin Z                                       19.28      
 4 PETRZILKA Jiri    91 KP Pardu                                       20.45      
 5 NOVAK Tomas       92 KP Pardu                                       21.00      
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 PELESKA Oldrich   93 Uhlomost                                       16.96      
 2 MIKL Jan          93 NEMO Zli                                       18.89      
 3 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         18.98      
 4 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       19.16      
 5 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         19.28      
 6 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         21.70      
 7 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         25.48      
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi D                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BERAN Lukas       95 KP Pardu                                       23.03      
 2 NOVOTNY Ota       96 KP Pardu                                       23.57      
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN                                         20.09      
 2 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       20.29      
 3 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       20.93      
 4 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         21.00      
 5 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN                                         21.01      
 6 KONDROVA Barbora  88 Uhlomost                                       21.92      
 7 WOZNICOVA Veronik 93 Uhlomost                                       22.56      
 8 WILLERTOVA Michae 93 Uhlomost                                       22.66      
 9 BORTLIKOVA Michae 92 ZRALOK                                         22.67      
10 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         22.94      
11 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S                                       22.98      
12 SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor                                       23.11      
   WOLFOVA Zuzana    94 Delfin Z       nedovolene vynorenie          
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KONDROVA Barbora  88 Uhlomost                                       21.92      
 2 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         22.94      
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 
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 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN                                        20.09      
 2 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       20.93      
 3 BORTLIKOVA Michae 92 ZRALOK                                         22.67      
 4 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S                                       22.98      
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       20.29      
 2 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         21.00      
 3 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN                                         21.01      
 4 WOZNICOVA Veronik 93 Uhlomost                                       22.56      
 5 WILLERTOVA Michae 93 Uhlomost                                       22.66      
 6 SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor                                       23.11      
   WOLFOVA Zuzana    94 Delfin Z       nedovolene vynorenie          
 

 3  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S   48.97  1,41.10                    3,23.19      
 2 SZOLCSAK Szabolcs 92 Matrai E   48.69  1,40.68                    3,23.33      
 3 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost   49.28  1,40.62                    3,23.89      
 4 SZABO Zsolt       92 Matrai E   49.88  1,42.78                    3,27.64      
 5 COUFAL Jan        90 NEMO Zli   49.48  1,42.21                    3,28.49      
 6 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK     49.99  1,44.26                    3,32.05      
 7 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN     47.55  1,41.57                    3,32.82      
 8 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost   49.19  1,43.80                    3,33.20      
 9 BURDA Emil        92 Uhlomost   47.78  1,44.22                    3,39.85      
10 CERNY Filip       93 Uhlomost   49.46  1,47.96                    3,45.25      
11 SLOSIAR Robert    92 CALYPSO    50.36  1,51.48                    3,54.54      
12 CALIK Martin      91 Delfin Z   52.06  1,53.33                    3,58.09      
13 STARKO David      96 Triton S 1,00.04  2,08.31                    4,20.46      
14 VARALLYAY Samuel  94 Matrai E   58.52  2,05.82                    4,21.60      
15 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z 1,07.13  2,22.99                    4,48.79      
16 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK   1,07.26  2,23.00                    4,54.90      
17 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z 1,08.22  2,26.42                    5,02.05      
18 KUCERA Filip      94 NEPTUN   1,08.84  2,27.34                    5,02.87      
19 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S 1,10.50  2,30.26                    5,07.82      
   KRAL Vit          93 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
   PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

 3  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S   48.97  1,41.10                    3,23.19      
 2 COUFAL Jan        90 NEMO Zli   49.48  1,42.21                    3,28.49      
 3 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN     47.55  1,41.57                    3,32.82      
 4 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost   49.19  1,43.80                    3,33.20      
 

 3  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 
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 1 SZOLCSAK Szabolcs 92 Matrai E   48.69  1,40.68                    3,23.33      
 2 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost   49.28  1,40.62                    3,23.89      
 3 SZABO Zsolt       92 Matrai E   49.88  1,42.78                    3,27.64      
 4 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK     49.99  1,44.26                    3,32.05      
 5 BURDA Emil        92 Uhlomost   47.78  1,44.22                    3,39.85      
 6 SLOSIAR Robert    92 CALYPSO    50.36  1,51.48                    3,54.54      
 7 CALIK Martin      91 Delfin Z   52.06  1,53.33                    3,58.09      
 

 3  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 CERNY Filip       93 Uhlomost   49.46  1,47.96                    3,45.25      
 2 VARALLYAY Samuel  94 Matrai E   58.52  2,05.82                    4,21.60      
 3 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z 1,07.13  2,22.99                    4,48.79      
 4 KUCERA Filip      94 NEPTUN   1,08.84  2,27.34                    5,02.87      
   KRAL Vit          93 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

 3  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 STARKO David      96 Triton S 1,00.04  2,08.31                    4,20.46      
 2 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK   1,07.26  2,23.00                    4,54.90      
 3 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z 1,08.22  2,26.42                    5,02.05      
 

 3  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S 1,10.50  2,30.26                    5,07.82      
   PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HOSTINSKA Petra   82 Uhlomost   50.72  1,45.71                    3,38.60      
 2 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost   53.51  1,51.02                    3,48.52      
 3 URBANKOVA Nikola  89 SuaTabor   54.93  1,54.46                    3,55.83      
 4 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S   57.00  1,57.43                    3,58.99      
 5 BOHUSOVA Lucia    92 CALYPSO    55.54  1,57.22                    4,01.22      
 6 UKROPOVA Barbora  92 CALYPSO    58.53  2,01.81                    4,12.36      
 7 KOVANDOVA Martina 94 SuaTabor   56.98  2,01.10                    4,12.72      
 8 ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN     59.42  2,05.90                    4,18.80      
 9 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK   1,02.99  2,15.69                    4,40.71      
   HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S 1,04.90  2,19.93                    4,40.71      
11 NOVAKOVA Martina  97 KP Pardu 1,06.57  2,20.66                    4,46.38      
12 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK   1,07.59  2,22.98                    4,51.37      
13 BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK   1,05.64  2,19.40                    4,51.85      
14 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK   1,06.21  2,20.86                    4,53.22      
15 STRAKACOVA Jana   95 ZRALOK   1,08.91  2,26.48                    5,02.48      
16 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S 1,05.62  2,25.48                    5,03.52      
17 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S 1,02.17  2,20.60                    5,11.67      
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18 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S 1,20.43  2,53.03                   5,51.38      
19 MATUSIKOVA Julia  95 Delfin Z 1,16.94  2,50.52                    5,52.93      
20 SUPLATOVA Natalia 94 NEPTUN   1,15.88  2,57.61                    6,15.48      
21 MATUSIKOVA Barbor 96 Delfin Z 1,23.16  3,02.83                    6,17.70      
   SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HOSTINSKA Petra   82 Uhlomost   50.72  1,45.71                    3,38.60      
 2 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost   53.51  1,51.02                    3,48.52      
 3 URBANKOVA Nikola  89 SuaTabor   54.93  1,54.46                    3,55.83      
 4 ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN     59.42  2,05.90                    4,18.80      
 

 4  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S   57.00  1,57.43                    3,58.99      
 2 BOHUSOVA Lucia    92 CALYPSO    55.54  1,57.22                    4,01.22      
 3 UKROPOVA Barbora  92 CALYPSO    58.53  2,01.81                    4,12.36      
 

 4  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KOVANDOVA Martina 94 SuaTabor   56.98  2,01.10                    4,12.72      
 2 SUPLATOVA Natalia 94 NEPTUN   1,15.88  2,57.61                    6,15.48      
   SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK   1,02.99  2,15.69                    4,40.71      
   HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S 1,04.90  2,19.93                    4,40.71      
 3 BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK   1,05.64  2,19.40                    4,51.85      
 4 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK   1,06.21  2,20.86                    4,53.22      
 5 STRAKACOVA Jana   95 ZRALOK   1,08.91  2,26.48                    5,02.48      
 6 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S 1,02.17  2,20.60                    5,11.67      
 7 MATUSIKOVA Julia  95 Delfin Z 1,16.94  2,50.52                    5,52.93      
 8 MATUSIKOVA Barbor 96 Delfin Z 1,23.16  3,02.83                    6,17.70      
 

 4  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 NOVAKOVA Martina  97 KP Pardu 1,06.57  2,20.66                    4,46.38      
 2 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK   1,07.59  2,22.98                    4,51.37      
 3 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S 1,05.62  2,25.48                    5,03.52      
 4 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S 1,20.43  2,53.03                    5,51.38      
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 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         39.74      
 2 PELESKA Oldrich   93 Uhlomost                                       42.03      
 3 SZABO Zsolt       92 Matrai E                                       42.34      
 4 HANZLICEK Martin  90 Uhlomost                                       42.47      
 5 HELEJ Markus      92 CALYPSO                                        42.81      
 6 SZOLCSAK Szabolcs 92 Matrai E                                       43.33      
 7 HEINDL Martin     90 Uhlomost                                       43.81      
 8 PALKA Peter       92 CALYPSO                                        44.60      
 9 PRAMUKA Jakub     93 CALYPSO                                        44.76      
10 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         45.62      
11 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         45.65      
12 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       45.75      
13 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       46.20      
14 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       47.17      
15 CALIK Martin      91 Delfin Z                                       47.36      
16 SLOSIAR Robert    92 CALYPSO                                        47.51      
17 PETRZILKA Jiri    91 KP Pardu                                       48.48      
18 PAVELKA Marek     88 KP Pardu                                       48.90      
19 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         49.82      
20 TERKOVIC Richard  93 ZRALOK                                         51.03      
21 NOVAK Tomas       92 KP Pardu                                       51.53      
22 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         51.78      
23 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         51.80      
24 WOZNICA Ondrej    96 Uhlomost                                       52.39      
25 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       53.73      
26 VARALLYAY Samuel  94 Matrai E                                       53.74      
27 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         54.43      
28 BERAN Lukas       95 KP Pardu                                       54.97      
29 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         55.33      
30 SOVIAR Juraj      86 ZRALOK                                         56.21      
31 NOVOTNY Ota       96 KP Pardu                                       57.91      
32 ZUBO Martin       88 ZRALOK                                         58.25      
33 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       58.57      
34 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                         58.96      
35 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z                                       59.76      
36 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                       1,02.41      
37 KUCERA Filip      94 NEPTUN                                       1,04.97      
38 PLEVKA Vladimir   95 Triton S                                     1,05.03      
39 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                     1,07.03      
40 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                       1,07.77      
41 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                     1,28.25      
42 KRISTOFIC Samuel  00 NEPTUN                                       1,32.19      
   KARUS Dominik     96 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
   KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN         chybny start                  
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         39.74      
 2 HANZLICEK Martin  90 Uhlomost                                       42.47      
 3 HEINDL Martin     90 Uhlomost                                       43.81      
 4 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       46.20      
 5 PAVELKA Marek     88 KP Pardu                                       48.90      
 6 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         49.82      
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 7 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                        51.78      
 8 SOVIAR Juraj      86 ZRALOK                                         56.21      
 9 ZUBO Martin       88 ZRALOK                                         58.25      
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 SZABO Zsolt       92 Matrai E                                       42.34      
 2 HELEJ Markus      92 CALYPSO                                        42.81      
 3 SZOLCSAK Szabolcs 92 Matrai E                                       43.33      
 4 PALKA Peter       92 CALYPSO                                        44.60      
 5 CALIK Martin      91 Delfin Z                                       47.36      
 6 SLOSIAR Robert    92 CALYPSO                                        47.51      
 7 PETRZILKA Jiri    91 KP Pardu                                       48.48      
 8 NOVAK Tomas       92 KP Pardu                                       51.53      
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 PELESKA Oldrich   93 Uhlomost                                       42.03      
 2 PRAMUKA Jakub     93 CALYPSO                                        44.76      
 3 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         45.62      
 4 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         45.65      
 5 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       45.75      
 6 TERKOVIC Richard  93 ZRALOK                                         51.03      
 7 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         51.80      
 8 VARALLYAY Samuel  94 Matrai E                                       53.74      
 9 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         55.33      
10 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       58.57      
11 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                       1,02.41      
12 KUCERA Filip      94 NEPTUN                                       1,04.97      
   KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN         chybny start                  
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       47.17      
 2 WOZNICA Ondrej    96 Uhlomost                                       52.39      
 3 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       53.73      
 4 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         54.43      
 5 BERAN Lukas       95 KP Pardu                                       54.97      
 6 NOVOTNY Ota       96 KP Pardu                                       57.91      
 7 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                         58.96      
 8 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z                                       59.76      
 9 PLEVKA Vladimir   95 Triton S                                     1,05.03      
10 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                     1,28.25      
   KARUS Dominik     96 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 
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 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                    1,07.03      
 2 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                       1,07.77      
 3 KRISTOFIC Samuel  00 NEPTUN                                       1,32.19      
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       45.27      
 2 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN                                         46.71      
 3 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       48.45      
 4 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         48.82      
 5 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN                                         49.90      
 6 WOZNICOVA Veronik 93 Uhlomost                                       50.09      
 7 BOHUSOVA Lucia    92 CALYPSO                                        51.97      
 8 WILLERTOVA Michae 93 Uhlomost                                       52.01      
 9 KONDROVA Barbora  88 Uhlomost                                       53.05      
10 SLOVAKOVA Gabriel 87 NEMO Zli                                       53.62      
11 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         54.19      
12 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         54.35      
13 BORTLIKOVA Michae 92 ZRALOK                                         54.42      
14 UKROPOVA Barbora  92 CALYPSO                                        55.19      
15 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       59.02      
16 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       59.59      
17 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                     1,02.06      
18 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor                                     1,02.83      
19 NOVAKOVA Martina  97 KP Pardu                                     1,02.99      
20 WOLFOVA Zuzana    94 Delfin Z                                     1,03.89      
21 MATUSIKOVA Julia  95 Delfin Z                                     1,13.28      
22 SUPLATOVA Natalia 94 NEPTUN                                       1,15.93      
23 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                       1,15.94      
24 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S                                     1,17.94      
25 MATUSIKOVA Barbor 96 Delfin Z                                     1,18.95      
26 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                       1,35.46      
   MASKOVA Anna      98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KONDROVA Barbora  88 Uhlomost                                       53.05      
 2 SLOVAKOVA Gabriel 87 NEMO Zli                                       53.62      
 3 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         54.35      
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN                                         46.71      
 2 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       48.45      
 3 BOHUSOVA Lucia    92 CALYPSO                                        51.97      
 4 BORTLIKOVA Michae 92 ZRALOK                                         54.42      
 5 UKROPOVA Barbora  92 CALYPSO                                        55.19      
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S                                       45.27      
 2 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         48.82      
 3 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN                                         49.90      
 4 WOZNICOVA Veronik 93 Uhlomost                                       50.09      
 5 WILLERTOVA Michae 93 Uhlomost                                       52.01      
 6 WOLFOVA Zuzana    94 Delfin Z                                     1,03.89      
 7 SUPLATOVA Natalia 94 NEPTUN                                       1,15.93      
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         54.19      
 2 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       59.02      
 3 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                     1,02.06      
 4 MATUSIKOVA Julia  95 Delfin Z                                     1,13.28      
 5 MATUSIKOVA Barbor 96 Delfin Z                                     1,18.95      
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       59.59      
 2 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor                                     1,02.83      
 3 NOVAKOVA Martina  97 KP Pardu                                     1,02.99      
 4 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                       1,15.94      
 5 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S                                     1,17.94      
 6 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                       1,35.46      
   MASKOVA Anna      98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

 7  Kategoria: 800 RP muzi                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 VILHELM Szilard   83 Matrai E   43.96  1,29.63  3,03.55           6,13.70      
 2 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu   49.05  1,42.50  4,30.95           7,13.37      
 3 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost   49.62  1,45.79  4,39.47           7,31.01      
 4 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN     49.56  1,44.82  3,14.69           7,35.35      
 

 7  Kategoria: 800 RP muzi A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 VILHELM Szilard   83 Matrai E   43.96  1,29.63  3,03.55           6,13.70      
 2 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu   49.05  1,42.50  4,30.95           7,13.37      
 3 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost   49.62  1,45.79  4,39.47           7,31.01      
 4 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN     49.56  1,44.82  3,14.69           7,35.35      
 

 8  Kategoria: 800 RP zeny                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 
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 1 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu   52.36  1,49.03  3,50.37           7,38.05      
 2 TYLOVA Nada       90 ModraHvi   51.11  1,47.20  3,45.76           7,48.79      
 3 URBANKOVA Nikola  89 SuaTabor   57.22  1,58.83  4,05.09           8,23.91      
 4 SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor 1,03.07  2,13.27  4,42.18           9,39.02      
 

 8  Kategoria: 800 RP zeny A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu   52.36  1,49.03  3,50.37           7,38.05      
 2 TYLOVA Nada       90 ModraHvi   51.11  1,47.20  3,45.76           7,48.79      
 3 URBANKOVA Nikola  89 SuaTabor   57.22  1,58.83  4,05.09           8,23.91      
 

 8  Kategoria: 800 RP zeny C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor 1,03.07  2,13.27  4,42.18           9,39.02      
 

 9  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S   45.10                             1,33.67      
 2 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost   45.13                             1,34.09      
 3 SZOLCSAK Szabolcs 92 Matrai E   46.01                             1,34.42      
 4 HEINDL Martin     90 Uhlomost   45.79                             1,36.57      
 5 COUFAL Jan        90 NEMO Zli   47.94                             1,37.52      
 6 SZABO Zsolt       92 Matrai E   48.06                             1,38.63      
 7 PRAMUKA Jakub     93 CALYPSO    48.25                             1,41.81      
 8 BURDA Emil        92 Uhlomost   47.17                             1,43.73      
 9 CERNY Filip       93 Uhlomost   48.40                             1,43.88      
10 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z   49.40                             1,44.57      
11 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S   51.01                             1,45.52      
12 SLOSIAR Robert    92 CALYPSO    50.97                             1,47.55      
13 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN     50.71                             1,48.43      
14 CALIK Martin      91 Delfin Z   51.98                             1,51.13      
15 PAVELKA Marek     88 KP Pardu   53.64                             1,51.75      
16 STARKO David      96 Triton S   59.03                             2,00.52      
17 VARALLYAY Samuel  94 Matrai E   58.63                             2,01.12      
18 WOZNICA Ondrej    96 Uhlomost   58.22                             2,02.01      
19 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN   1,00.68                             2,05.64      
20 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN   1,03.03                             2,10.42      
21 BERAN Lukas       95 KP Pardu 1,02.40                             2,12.06      
22 NOVOTNY Ota       96 KP Pardu 1,07.76                             2,13.97      
23 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z 1,05.14                             2,14.47      
24 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK   1,05.28                             2,14.88      
25 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z 1,05.01                             2,19.01      
26 KUCERA Filip      94 NEPTUN   1,10.77                             2,23.85      
27 PLEVKA Vladimir   95 Triton S 1,11.42                             2,24.47      
28 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S 1,09.33                             2,27.81      
29 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN   1,12.23                             2,28.70      
30 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN   1,22.34                             2,59.60      
31 KRISTOFIC Samuel  00 NEPTUN   1,44.06                             3,34.42      
   CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK         chybny start                  
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   KARUS Dominik     96 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
   KRAL Vit          93 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
   PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

 9  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S   45.10                             1,33.67      
 2 HEINDL Martin     90 Uhlomost   45.79                             1,36.57      
 3 COUFAL Jan        90 NEMO Zli   47.94                             1,37.52      
 4 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z   49.40                             1,44.57      
 5 PAVELKA Marek     88 KP Pardu   53.64                             1,51.75      
 

 9  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost   45.13                             1,34.09      
 2 SZOLCSAK Szabolcs 92 Matrai E   46.01                             1,34.42      
 3 SZABO Zsolt       92 Matrai E   48.06                             1,38.63      
 4 BURDA Emil        92 Uhlomost   47.17                             1,43.73      
 5 SLOSIAR Robert    92 CALYPSO    50.97                             1,47.55      
 6 CALIK Martin      91 Delfin Z   51.98                             1,51.13      
 

 9  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 PRAMUKA Jakub     93 CALYPSO    48.25                             1,41.81      
 2 CERNY Filip       93 Uhlomost   48.40                             1,43.88      
 3 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN     50.71                             1,48.43      
 4 VARALLYAY Samuel  94 Matrai E   58.63                             2,01.12      
 5 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN   1,03.03                             2,10.42      
 6 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z 1,05.14                             2,14.47      
 7 KUCERA Filip      94 NEPTUN   1,10.77                             2,23.85      
 8 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN   1,12.23                             2,28.70      
   KRAL Vit          93 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

 9  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S   51.01                             1,45.52      
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S   59.03                             2,00.52      
 3 WOZNICA Ondrej    96 Uhlomost   58.22                             2,02.01      
 4 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN   1,00.68                             2,05.64      
 5 BERAN Lukas       95 KP Pardu 1,02.40                             2,12.06      
 6 NOVOTNY Ota       96 KP Pardu 1,07.76                             2,13.97      
 7 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK   1,05.28                             2,14.88      
 8 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z 1,05.01                             2,19.01      
 9 PLEVKA Vladimir   95 Triton S 1,11.42                             2,24.47      
   CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK         chybny start                  
   KARUS Dominik     96 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
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 9  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S 1,09.33                             2,27.81      
 2 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN   1,22.34                             2,59.60      
 3 KRISTOFIC Samuel  00 NEPTUN   1,44.06                             3,34.42      
   PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

10  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HOSTINSKA Petra   82 Uhlomost   48.14                             1,41.75      
 2 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S   50.06                             1,43.52      
 3 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN     50.30                             1,45.78      
 4 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost   51.58                             1,46.52      
 5 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN     51.37                             1,49.43      
 6 WOZNICOVA Veronik 93 Uhlomost   52.85                             1,51.64      
 7 BOHUSOVA Lucia    92 CALYPSO    54.68                             1,53.37      
 8 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN     54.31                             1,54.39      
 9 KOVANDOVA Martina 94 SuaTabor   55.11                             1,57.32      
10 UKROPOVA Barbora  92 CALYPSO    56.49                             1,57.37      
11 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN     57.97                             2,00.17      
12 ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN     57.42                             2,00.30      
13 WILLERTOVA Michae 93 Uhlomost   58.81                             2,02.60      
14 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S 1,04.82                             2,13.47      
15 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK   1,04.32                             2,15.13      
16 BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK   1,03.95                             2,16.41      
17 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S 1,06.40                             2,16.87      
18 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK   1,05.23                             2,17.15      
19 STRAKACOVA Jana   95 ZRALOK   1,07.04                             2,18.32      
20 NOVAKOVA Martina  97 KP Pardu 1,08.18                             2,18.68      
21 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S 1,04.03                             2,19.71      
22 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK   1,08.34                             2,21.80      
23 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor 1,10.23                             2,22.60      
24 WOLFOVA Zuzana    94 Delfin Z 1,09.23                             2,23.52      
25 MATUSIKOVA Julia  95 Delfin Z 1,16.88                             2,45.11      
26 SUPLATOVA Natalia 94 NEPTUN   1,19.03                             2,47.47      
27 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S 1,24.70                             2,53.05      
28 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN   1,25.69                             2,56.43      
29 MATUSIKOVA Barbor 96 Delfin Z 1,27.71                             3,02.11      
30 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN   1,38.85                             3,34.47      
   MASKOVA Anna      98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
   SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

10  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HOSTINSKA Petra   82 Uhlomost   48.14                             1,41.75      
 2 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost   51.58                             1,46.52      
 3 ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN     57.42                             2,00.30      
 

10  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN     50.30                             1,45.78      
 2 BOHUSOVA Lucia    92 CALYPSO    54.68                             1,53.37      
 3 UKROPOVA Barbora  92 CALYPSO    56.49                             1,57.37      
 

10  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S   50.06                             1,43.52      
 2 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN     51.37                             1,49.43      
 3 WOZNICOVA Veronik 93 Uhlomost   52.85                             1,51.64      
 4 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN     54.31                             1,54.39      
 5 KOVANDOVA Martina 94 SuaTabor   55.11                             1,57.32      
 6 WILLERTOVA Michae 93 Uhlomost   58.81                             2,02.60      
 7 WOLFOVA Zuzana    94 Delfin Z 1,09.23                             2,23.52      
 8 SUPLATOVA Natalia 94 NEPTUN   1,19.03                             2,47.47      
   SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

10  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN     57.97                             2,00.17      
 2 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S 1,04.82                             2,13.47      
 3 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK   1,04.32                             2,15.13      
 4 BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK   1,03.95                             2,16.41      
 5 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK   1,05.23                             2,17.15      
 6 STRAKACOVA Jana   95 ZRALOK   1,07.04                             2,18.32      
 7 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S 1,04.03                             2,19.71      
 8 MATUSIKOVA Julia  95 Delfin Z 1,16.88                             2,45.11      
 9 MATUSIKOVA Barbor 96 Delfin Z 1,27.71                             3,02.11      
 

10  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S 1,06.40                             2,16.87      
 2 NOVAKOVA Martina  97 KP Pardu 1,08.18                             2,18.68      
 3 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK   1,08.34                             2,21.80      
 4 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor 1,10.23                             2,22.60      
 5 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S 1,24.70                             2,53.05      
 6 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN   1,25.69                             2,56.43      
 7 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN   1,38.85                             3,34.47      
   MASKOVA Anna      98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

11  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 VILHELM Szilard   83 Matrai E                                       36.50      
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         39.34      
 3 HANZLICEK Martin  90 Uhlomost                                       41.56      
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 4 MIKL Jan          93 NEMO Zli                                      42.97      
 5 PELESKA Oldrich   93 Uhlomost                                       43.83      
 6 PETRZILKA Jiri    91 KP Pardu                                       46.43      
 7 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       46.66      
 8 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         47.10      
 9 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         47.47      
10 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         47.51      
11 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       48.67      
12 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         55.65      
13 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                       1,02.09      
   PALKA Peter       92 CALYPSO        chybny start                  
 

11  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 VILHELM Szilard   83 Matrai E                                       36.50      
 2 HANZLICEK Martin  90 Uhlomost                                       41.56      
 3 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         47.47      
 

11  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         39.34      
 2 PETRZILKA Jiri    91 KP Pardu                                       46.43      
   PALKA Peter       92 CALYPSO        chybny start                  
 

11  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 MIKL Jan          93 NEMO Zli                                       42.97      
 2 PELESKA Oldrich   93 Uhlomost                                       43.83      
 3 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       46.66      
 4 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         47.10      
 5 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         47.51      
 6 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         55.65      
 

11  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi D                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       48.67      
 2 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                       1,02.09      
 

12  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu                                       46.17      
 2 TYLOVA Nada       90 ModraHvi                                       46.38      
 3 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       47.04      
 4 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost                                       47.87      
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 5 KONDROVA Barbora  88 Uhlomost                                      48.65      
 6 URBANKOVA Nikola  89 SuaTabor                                       51.50      
 7 SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor                                       54.82      
   KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK         nedoplaval                    
 

12  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu                                       46.17      
 2 TYLOVA Nada       90 ModraHvi                                       46.38      
 3 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost                                       47.87      
 4 KONDROVA Barbora  88 Uhlomost                                       48.65      
 5 URBANKOVA Nikola  89 SuaTabor                                       51.50      
   KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK         nedoplaval                    
 

12  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       47.04      
 

12  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor                                       54.82      
 

13  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         18.04      
 2 HANZLICEK Martin  90 Uhlomost                                       18.93      
 3 PELESKA Oldrich   93 Uhlomost                                       19.12      
 4 HELEJ Markus      92 CALYPSO                                        19.55      
 5 HEINDL Martin     90 Uhlomost                                       19.75      
 6 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       20.09      
 7 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         20.14      
 8 BURDA Emil        92 Uhlomost                                       20.59      
 9 PRAMUKA Jakub     93 CALYPSO                                        20.75      
10 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       20.89      
11 PALKA Peter       92 CALYPSO                                        20.99      
12 CERNY Filip       93 Uhlomost                                       21.24      
13 CALIK Martin      91 Delfin Z                                       21.36      
14 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu                                       21.55      
15 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost                                       21.67      
16 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                         22.10      
17 PETRZILKA Jiri    91 KP Pardu                                       22.20      
18 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       22.23      
19 NOVAK Tomas       92 KP Pardu                                       22.35      
20 PAVELKA Marek     88 KP Pardu                                       22.47      
21 TERKOVIC Richard  93 ZRALOK                                         22.86      
22 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       23.81      
23 WOZNICA Ondrej    96 Uhlomost                                       24.03      
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24 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                        24.33      
25 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         24.41      
26 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       24.99      
27 BERAN Lukas       95 KP Pardu                                       25.15      
28 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         25.23      
29 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         25.47      
30 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z                                       25.49      
31 NOVOTNY Ota       96 KP Pardu                                       25.57      
32 SOVIAR Juraj      86 ZRALOK                                         25.68      
33 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                         26.39      
34 ZUBO Martin       88 ZRALOK                                         26.63      
35 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                         26.82      
36 PLEVKA Vladimir   95 Triton S                                       28.66      
37 KUCERA Filip      94 NEPTUN                                         29.08      
38 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         30.33      
39 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       31.21      
40 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       35.65      
41 KRISTOFIC Samuel  00 NEPTUN                                         40.41      
   KARUS Dominik     96 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
   KRAL Vit          93 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
   PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

13  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         18.04      
 2 HANZLICEK Martin  90 Uhlomost                                       18.93      
 3 HEINDL Martin     90 Uhlomost                                       19.75      
 4 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       20.09      
 5 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         20.14      
 6 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu                                       21.55      
 7 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost                                       21.67      
 8 PAVELKA Marek     88 KP Pardu                                       22.47      
 9 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         24.33      
10 SOVIAR Juraj      86 ZRALOK                                         25.68      
11 ZUBO Martin       88 ZRALOK                                         26.63      
 

13  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HELEJ Markus      92 CALYPSO                                        19.55      
 2 BURDA Emil        92 Uhlomost                                       20.59      
 3 PALKA Peter       92 CALYPSO                                        20.99      
 4 CALIK Martin      91 Delfin Z                                       21.36      
 5 PETRZILKA Jiri    91 KP Pardu                                       22.20      
 6 NOVAK Tomas       92 KP Pardu                                       22.35      
 

13  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 PELESKA Oldrich   93 Uhlomost                                       19.12      
 2 PRAMUKA Jakub     93 CALYPSO                                        20.75      
 3 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       20.89      
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 4 CERNY Filip       93 Uhlomost                                      21.24      
 5 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                         22.10      
 6 TERKOVIC Richard  93 ZRALOK                                         22.86      
 7 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         24.41      
 8 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       24.99      
 9 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                         26.82      
10 KUCERA Filip      94 NEPTUN                                         29.08      
   KRAL Vit          93 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

13  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       22.23      
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       23.81      
 3 WOZNICA Ondrej    96 Uhlomost                                       24.03      
 4 BERAN Lukas       95 KP Pardu                                       25.15      
 5 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         25.23      
 6 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         25.47      
 7 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z                                       25.49      
 8 NOVOTNY Ota       96 KP Pardu                                       25.57      
 9 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                         26.39      
10 PLEVKA Vladimir   95 Triton S                                       28.66      
11 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       35.65      
   KARUS Dominik     96 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

13  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         30.33      
 2 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       31.21      
 3 KRISTOFIC Samuel  00 NEPTUN                                         40.41      
   PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

14  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN                                         21.37      
 2 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         22.30      
 3 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN                                         22.72      
 4 KOVANDOVA Martina 94 SuaTabor                                       24.20      
 5 SLOVAKOVA Gabriel 87 NEMO Zli                                       24.40      
 6 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         24.50      
 7 BORTLIKOVA Michae 92 ZRALOK                                         24.72      
 8 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         24.98      
 9 KONDROVA Barbora  88 Uhlomost                                       25.04      
10 SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor                                       25.37      
11 ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN                                         25.43      
12 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       26.37      
13 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       26.51      
14 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         26.81      
15 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                       27.21      
16 BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK                                         27.46      
17 STRAKACOVA Jana   95 ZRALOK                                         27.55      
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18 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                        27.92      
19 NOVAKOVA Martina  97 KP Pardu                                       28.00      
20 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor                                       28.32      
21 WOLFOVA Zuzana    94 Delfin Z                                       28.53      
22 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         28.74      
23 MATUSIKOVA Julia  95 Delfin Z                                       31.76      
24 SUPLATOVA Natalia 94 NEPTUN                                         33.15      
25 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                         33.26      
26 MATUSIKOVA Barbor 96 Delfin Z                                       33.88      
27 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S                                       35.75      
28 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                         41.36      
   MASKOVA Anna      98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

14  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 SLOVAKOVA Gabriel 87 NEMO Zli                                       24.40      
 2 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         24.50      
 3 KONDROVA Barbora  88 Uhlomost                                       25.04      
 4 ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN                                         25.43      
 

14  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN                                         21.37      
 2 BORTLIKOVA Michae 92 ZRALOK                                         24.72      
 

14  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         22.30      
 2 MUSILOVA Dominika 93 NEPTUN                                         22.72      
 3 KOVANDOVA Martina 94 SuaTabor                                       24.20      
 4 SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor                                       25.37      
 5 WOLFOVA Zuzana    94 Delfin Z                                       28.53      
 6 SUPLATOVA Natalia 94 NEPTUN                                         33.15      
 

14  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         24.98      
 2 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       26.37      
 3 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         26.81      
 4 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                       27.21      
 5 BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK                                         27.46      
 6 STRAKACOVA Jana   95 ZRALOK                                         27.55      
 7 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         27.92      
 8 MATUSIKOVA Julia  95 Delfin Z                                       31.76      
 9 MATUSIKOVA Barbor 96 Delfin Z                                       33.88      
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14  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       26.51      
 2 NOVAKOVA Martina  97 KP Pardu                                       28.00      
 3 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor                                       28.32      
 4 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         28.74      
 5 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN                                         33.26      
 6 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S                                       35.75      
 7 KRISTOFICOVA Domi 00 NEPTUN                                         41.36      
   MASKOVA Anna      98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

15  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                      medzicas              cas    RR VT 

 1 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost   1,35.01         1,35.01           6,31.84      
   HEINDL Martin     90            1,35.06         3,10.07           
   REINER Radek      89            1,43.23         4,53.30           
   PELESKA Oldrich   93            1,38.54         6,31.84           
 2 SZOLCSAK Szabolcs 92 Matrai E   1,36.47         1,36.47           6,44.58      
   SZABO Zsolt       92            1,33.43         3,09.90           
   VARALLYAY Samuel  94            1,59.63         5,09.53           
   VILHELM Szilard   83            1,35.05         6,44.58           
 3 BURDA Emil        92 Uhlomost   1,41.83         1,41.83           7,13.56      
   CERNY Filip       93            1,46.36         3,28.19           
   WOZNICA Ondrej    96            2,06.88         5,35.07           
   HANZLICEK Martin  90            1,38.49         7,13.56           
 4 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu   1,50.37         1,50.37           7,14.37      
   PETRZILKA Jiri    91            1,48.39         3,38.76           
   PAVELKA Marek     88            1,50.90         5,29.66           
   CIMBUREK Josef    88            1,44.71         7,14.37           
 5 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK     1,36.05         1,36.05           7,16.36      
   BOSIAK Vladimir   90            1,52.50         3,28.55           
   KUBICEK Patrik    93            1,53.55         5,22.10           
   NITRIANSKY Rastis 93            1,54.26         7,16.36           
 6 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN     1,41.25         1,41.25           7,17.41      
   SKACANYI Tomas    96            2,07.46         3,48.71           
   KOSTAL Roman      93            1,51.00         5,40.71           
   CHRISTOV Adam     90            1,36.70         7,17.41           
 7 BERAN Lukas       95 KP Pardu   2,09.63         2,09.63           8,33.06      
   NOVAKOVA Martina  97            2,13.51         4,23.14           
   NOVAK Tomas       92            1,52.50         6,15.64           
   NOVOTNY Ota       96            2,17.42         8,33.06           
 8 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S   2,54.61         2,54.61          11,01.35      
   REVAY Andrej      96            3,17.76         6,12.37           
   BUKOR Adam        99            2,27.24         8,39.61           
   LISKOVA Ema       97            2,21.74        11,01.35           
   ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S       15m pasmo                     
   PLEVKA Vladimir   95          
   STARKO David      96          
   FULOP Michal      95          
 

15  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                      medzicas              cas    RR VT 
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 1 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost   1,35.01         1,35.01           6,31.84      
   HEINDL Martin     90            1,35.06         3,10.07           
   REINER Radek      89            1,43.23         4,53.30           
   PELESKA Oldrich   93            1,38.54         6,31.84           
 2 SZOLCSAK Szabolcs 92 Matrai E   1,36.47         1,36.47           6,44.58      
   SZABO Zsolt       92            1,33.43         3,09.90           
   VARALLYAY Samuel  94            1,59.63         5,09.53           
   VILHELM Szilard   83            1,35.05         6,44.58           
 3 BURDA Emil        92 Uhlomost   1,41.83         1,41.83           7,13.56      
   CERNY Filip       93            1,46.36         3,28.19           
   WOZNICA Ondrej    96            2,06.88         5,35.07           
   HANZLICEK Martin  90            1,38.49         7,13.56           
 4 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu   1,50.37         1,50.37           7,14.37      
   PETRZILKA Jiri    91            1,48.39         3,38.76           
   PAVELKA Marek     88            1,50.90         5,29.66           
   CIMBUREK Josef    88            1,44.71         7,14.37           
 5 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK     1,36.05         1,36.05           7,16.36      
   BOSIAK Vladimir   90            1,52.50         3,28.55           
   KUBICEK Patrik    93            1,53.55         5,22.10           
   NITRIANSKY Rastis 93            1,54.26         7,16.36           
 6 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN     1,41.25         1,41.25           7,17.41      
   SKACANYI Tomas    96            2,07.46         3,48.71           
   KOSTAL Roman      93            1,51.00         5,40.71           
   CHRISTOV Adam     90            1,36.70         7,17.41           
 

15  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi B                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                      medzicas              cas    RR VT 

 1 BERAN Lukas       95 KP Pardu   2,09.63         2,09.63           8,33.06      
   NOVAKOVA Martina  97            2,13.51         4,23.14           
   NOVAK Tomas       92            1,52.50         6,15.64           
   NOVOTNY Ota       96            2,17.42         8,33.06           
 

15  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi D                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                      medzicas              cas    RR VT 

 1 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S   2,54.61         2,54.61          11,01.35      
   REVAY Andrej      96            3,17.76         6,12.37           
   BUKOR Adam        99            2,27.24         8,39.61           
   LISKOVA Ema       97            2,21.74        11,01.35           
   ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S       15m pasmo                     
   PLEVKA Vladimir   95          
   STARKO David      96          
   FULOP Michal      95          
 

16  Kategoria: 4x200 S zeny                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                      medzicas              cas    RR VT 

 1 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost   1,47.86         1,47.86           7,23.77      
   WOZNICOVA Veronik 93            1,51.64         3,39.50           
   KONDROVA Barbora  88            1,55.65         5,35.15           
   HOSTINSKA Petra   82            1,48.62         7,23.77           
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 2 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN     1,49.09         1,49.09          7,36.82      
   ZIDEKOVA Petra    89            2,03.77         3,52.86           
   MUSILOVA Dominika 93            1,56.56         5,49.42           
   CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92            1,47.40         7,36.82           
 3 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK     2,27.70         2,27.70           9,24.38      
   DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96            2,10.09         4,37.79           
   STRAKACOVA Jana   95            2,24.81         7,02.60           
   BACKOVA Lenka     96            2,21.78         9,24.38           
 

16  Kategoria: 4x200 S zeny A                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                      medzicas              cas    RR VT 

 1 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost   1,47.86         1,47.86           7,23.77      
   WOZNICOVA Veronik 93            1,51.64         3,39.50           
   KONDROVA Barbora  88            1,55.65         5,35.15           
   HOSTINSKA Petra   82            1,48.62         7,23.77           
 2 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN     1,49.09         1,49.09           7,36.82      
   ZIDEKOVA Petra    89            2,03.77         3,52.86           
   MUSILOVA Dominika 93            1,56.56         5,49.42           
   CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92            1,47.40         7,36.82           
 

16  Kategoria: 4x200 S zeny D                             Bratislava 11.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                      medzicas              cas    RR VT 

 1 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK     2,27.70         2,27.70           9,24.38      
   DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96            2,10.09         4,37.79           
   STRAKACOVA Jana   95            2,24.81         7,02.60           
   BACKOVA Lenka     96            2,21.78         9,24.38           
 

17  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 VILHELM Szilard   83 Matrai E   41.46  1,25.95                    2,54.73      
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK     46.20  1,37.88                    3,21.88      
 3 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S   47.81  1,38.74                    3,22.64      
 4 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu   48.01  1,41.39                    3,27.52      
 5 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN     46.78  1,40.81                    3,33.34      
 6 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN     47.19  1,41.01                    3,34.25      
 7 HEINDL Martin     90 Uhlomost   47.92  1,43.62                    3,37.04      
 8 HANZLICEK Martin  90 Uhlomost   48.93  1,43.66                    3,41.50      
 9 MIKL Jan          93 NEMO Zli   48.68  1,45.21                    3,43.29      
10 PELESKA Oldrich   93 Uhlomost   51.14  1,49.84                    3,51.94      
11 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK     52.85  1,52.91                    3,52.15      
12 CERNY Filip       93 Uhlomost   54.02  1,56.23                    4,05.11      
13 PAVELKA Marek     88 KP Pardu   53.94  1,55.92                    4,06.44      
14 PETRZILKA Jiri    91 KP Pardu   55.16  1,58.36                    4,08.12      
15 NOVAK Tomas       92 KP Pardu   55.43  2,04.44                    4,23.89      
 

17  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi A                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 
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 1 VILHELM Szilard   83 Matrai E   41.46  1,25.95                   2,54.73      
 2 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S   47.81  1,38.74                    3,22.64      
 3 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu   48.01  1,41.39                    3,27.52      
 4 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN     46.78  1,40.81                    3,33.34      
 5 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN     47.19  1,41.01                    3,34.25      
 6 HEINDL Martin     90 Uhlomost   47.92  1,43.62                    3,37.04      
 7 HANZLICEK Martin  90 Uhlomost   48.93  1,43.66                    3,41.50      
 8 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK     52.85  1,52.91                    3,52.15      
 9 PAVELKA Marek     88 KP Pardu   53.94  1,55.92                    4,06.44      
 

17  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi B                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK     46.20  1,37.88                    3,21.88      
 2 PETRZILKA Jiri    91 KP Pardu   55.16  1,58.36                    4,08.12      
 3 NOVAK Tomas       92 KP Pardu   55.43  2,04.44                    4,23.89      
 

17  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi C                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 MIKL Jan          93 NEMO Zli   48.68  1,45.21                    3,43.29      
 2 PELESKA Oldrich   93 Uhlomost   51.14  1,49.84                    3,51.94      
 3 CERNY Filip       93 Uhlomost   54.02  1,56.23                    4,05.11      
 

18  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu   49.95  1,44.87                    3,36.12      
 2 TYLOVA Nada       90 ModraHvi   50.26  1,45.54                    3,38.07      
 3 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 Triton S   51.33  1,46.64                    3,47.14      
 4 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S 1,56.16  1,56.16                    3,58.16      
 5 URBANKOVA Nikola  89 SuaTabor   56.19  1,57.61                    4,02.24      
 6 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN     55.68  1,58.68                    4,06.84      
 7 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S   59.16  2,03.50                    4,11.10      
 8 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN     55.02  2,00.46                    4,12.58      
 9 KONDROVA Barbora  88 Uhlomost   58.23  2,03.39                    4,17.96      
10 SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor 1,01.26  2,11.17                    4,37.26      
 

18  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny A                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu   49.95  1,44.87                    3,36.12      
 2 TYLOVA Nada       90 ModraHvi   50.26  1,45.54                    3,38.07      
 3 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 Triton S   51.33  1,46.64                    3,47.14      
 4 URBANKOVA Nikola  89 SuaTabor   56.19  1,57.61                    4,02.24      
 5 KONDROVA Barbora  88 Uhlomost   58.23  2,03.39                    4,17.96      
 

18  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny B                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 
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 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S 1,56.16  1,56.16                    3,58.16      
 2 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 NEPTUN     55.68  1,58.68                    4,06.84      
 3 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S   59.16  2,03.50                    4,11.10      
 

18  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny C                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN     55.02  2,00.46                    4,12.58      
 2 SKLENAROVA Veroni 93 SuaTabor 1,01.26  2,11.17                    4,37.26      
 

19  Kategoria: 800 PP muzi                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 SZOLCSAK Szabolcs 92 Matrai E   49.69  1,43.40  3,31.49           7,08.24      
 2 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost   51.38  1,46.23  3,36.28           7,11.39      
 3 SZABO Zsolt       92 Matrai E   51.12  1,46.27  3,38.55           7,19.34      
 4 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S   51.41  1,46.97  3,39.16           7,22.26      
 5 COUFAL Jan        90 NEMO Zli   50.98  1,47.28  3,39.86           7,22.75      
 6 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost   50.94  1,47.45  3,42.23           7,29.29      
 7 BURDA Emil        92 Uhlomost   49.44  1,47.01  3,44.72           7,43.31      
 8 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z   53.71  1,55.36  4,00.09           8,12.72      
 9 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK     57.61  2,03.29  4,18.59           8,54.00      
10 WOZNICA Ondrej    96 Uhlomost 1,01.03  2,10.22  4,34.62           9,10.35      
11 VARALLYAY Samuel  94 Matrai E 1,03.45  2,14.51  4,37.17           9,13.51      
12 BERAN Lukas       95 KP Pardu 1,04.36  2,20.76  4,54.21           9,41.22      
13 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK     57.82  2,09.50  4,40.37           9,49.72      
14 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK   1,01.29  2,16.44  4,49.57          10,01.56      
15 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN   1,08.27  2,26.66  5,07.18          10,21.66      
16 NOVOTNY Ota       96 KP Pardu 1,10.33  2,31.24  5,15.58          10,34.78      
   KRAL Vit          93 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
   PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
   TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   STARKO David      96 Triton S       15m pasmo                     
 

19  Kategoria: 800 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S   51.41  1,46.97  3,39.16           7,22.26      
 2 COUFAL Jan        90 NEMO Zli   50.98  1,47.28  3,39.86           7,22.75      
 3 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost   50.94  1,47.45  3,42.23           7,29.29      
 4 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z   53.71  1,55.36  4,00.09           8,12.72      
 

19  Kategoria: 800 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 SZOLCSAK Szabolcs 92 Matrai E   49.69  1,43.40  3,31.49           7,08.24      
 2 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost   51.38  1,46.23  3,36.28           7,11.39      
 3 SZABO Zsolt       92 Matrai E   51.12  1,46.27  3,38.55           7,19.34      
 4 BURDA Emil        92 Uhlomost   49.44  1,47.01  3,44.72           7,43.31      
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19  Kategoria: 800 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK     57.61  2,03.29  4,18.59           8,54.00      
 2 VARALLYAY Samuel  94 Matrai E 1,03.45  2,14.51  4,37.17           9,13.51      
 3 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK     57.82  2,09.50  4,40.37           9,49.72      
   KRAL Vit          93 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
   TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

19  Kategoria: 800 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 WOZNICA Ondrej    96 Uhlomost 1,01.03  2,10.22  4,34.62           9,10.35      
 2 BERAN Lukas       95 KP Pardu 1,04.36  2,20.76  4,54.21           9,41.22      
 3 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK   1,01.29  2,16.44  4,49.57          10,01.56      
 4 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN   1,08.27  2,26.66  5,07.18          10,21.66      
 5 NOVOTNY Ota       96 KP Pardu 1,10.33  2,31.24  5,15.58          10,34.78      
   STARKO David      96 Triton S       15m pasmo                     
 

19  Kategoria: 800 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

   PRIBIL Martin     98 SuaTabor       nenastupil na start           
 

20  Kategoria: 800 PP zeny                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HOSTINSKA Petra   82 Uhlomost   52.12  1,48.65  3,43.99           7,37.60      
 2 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost   56.10  1,55.74  3,57.17           7,57.61      
 3 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S   53.11  1,53.41  3,57.41           8,07.99      
 4 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S   58.80  2,00.74  4,07.25           8,20.71      
 5 ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN   1,00.63  2,07.56  4,23.57           8,47.94      
 6 KOVANDOVA Martina 94 SuaTabor   58.34  2,04.21  4,20.48           8,57.13      
 7 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN   1,00.64  2,07.10  4,23.51           8,57.43      
 8 SLOVAKOVA Gabriel 87 NEMO Zli   57.81  2,02.71  4,20.64           9,01.24      
 9 WILLERTOVA Michae 93 Uhlomost 1,02.59  2,12.00  4,33.34           9,15.74      
10 NOVAKOVA Martina  97 KP Pardu 1,10.98  2,31.34  5,11.01          10,04.65      
11 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor 1,15.00  2,37.69  5,18.14          10,36.97      
12 WOLFOVA Zuzana    94 Delfin Z 1,12.92  2,33.36  5,21.19          10,51.16      
   WOZNICOVA Veronik 93 Uhlomost       15m pasmo                     
 

20  Kategoria: 800 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HOSTINSKA Petra   82 Uhlomost   52.12  1,48.65  3,43.99           7,37.60      
 2 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost   56.10  1,55.74  3,57.17           7,57.61      
 3 ZIDEKOVA Petra    89 NEPTUN   1,00.63  2,07.56  4,23.57           8,47.94      
 4 SLOVAKOVA Gabriel 87 NEMO Zli   57.81  2,02.71  4,20.64           9,01.24      
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20  Kategoria: 800 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S   58.80  2,00.74  4,07.25           8,20.71      
 

20  Kategoria: 800 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S   53.11  1,53.41  3,57.41           8,07.99      
 2 KOVANDOVA Martina 94 SuaTabor   58.34  2,04.21  4,20.48           8,57.13      
 3 WILLERTOVA Michae 93 Uhlomost 1,02.59  2,12.00  4,33.34           9,15.74      
 4 WOLFOVA Zuzana    94 Delfin Z 1,12.92  2,33.36  5,21.19          10,51.16      
   WOZNICOVA Veronik 93 Uhlomost       15m pasmo                     
 

20  Kategoria: 800 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN   1,00.64  2,07.10  4,23.51           8,57.43      
 

20  Kategoria: 800 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 NOVAKOVA Martina  97 KP Pardu 1,10.98  2,31.34  5,11.01          10,04.65      
 2 SKLENAROVA Michae 97 SuaTabor 1,15.00  2,37.69  5,18.14          10,36.97      
 

21  Kategoria: 4x100 S muzi                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                      medzicas              cas    RR VT 

 1 HANZLICEK Martin  90 Uhlomost     41.42           41.42           2,48.93      
   VALEK Libor       91              42.28         1,23.70           
   BURDA Emil        92              43.30         2,07.00           
   PELESKA Oldrich   93              41.93         2,48.93           
 2 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN       40.06           40.06           2,55.91      
   DURAI Peter       81              45.81         1,25.87           
   KOSTAL Roman      93              47.83         2,13.70           
   CHRISTOV Adam     90              42.21         2,55.91           
 3 SZOLCSAK Szabolcs 92 Matrai E     45.57           45.57           3,02.67      
   SZABO Zsolt       92              41.06         1,26.63           
   VARALLYAY Samuel  94              53.84         2,20.47           
   VILHELM Szilard   83              42.20         3,02.67           
 4 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK       42.10           42.10           3,02.73      
   BOSIAK Vladimir   90              49.93         1,32.03           
   KUBICEK Patrik    93              45.13         2,17.16           
   NITRIANSKY Rastis 93              45.57         3,02.73           
 5 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost     45.85           45.85           3,07.31      
   CERNY Filip       93              44.03         1,29.88           
   WOZNICA Ondrej    96              54.11         2,23.99           
   HEINDL Martin     90              43.32         3,07.31           
 6 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu     48.77           48.77           3,13.35      
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   PAVELKA Marek     88              47.59         1,36.36           
   PETRZILKA Jiri    91              48.17         2,24.53           
   NOVAK Tomas       92              48.82         3,13.35           
 7 CALIK Martin      91 Delfin Z     47.41           47.41           3,29.68      
   VANDLIK Tomas     89              45.23         1,32.64           
   RANDIK Marek      95              59.65         2,32.29           
   DANIS Samuel      94              57.39         3,29.68           
 8 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu     49.02           49.02           3,45.37      
   NOVAKOVA Martina  97            1,01.60         1,50.62           
   BERAN Lukas       95              55.30         2,45.92           
   NOVOTNY Ota       96              59.45         3,45.37           
 9 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN       55.10           55.10           4,07.85      
   SKACANYI Filip    98            1,14.92         2,10.02           
   TOMASCH Filip     94            1,02.84         3,12.86           
   SKACANYI Tomas    96              54.99         4,07.85           
 

21  Kategoria: 4x100 S muzi A                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                      medzicas              cas    RR VT 

 1 HANZLICEK Martin  90 Uhlomost     41.42           41.42           2,48.93      
   VALEK Libor       91              42.28         1,23.70           
   BURDA Emil        92              43.30         2,07.00           
   PELESKA Oldrich   93              41.93         2,48.93           
 2 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN       40.06           40.06           2,55.91      
   DURAI Peter       81              45.81         1,25.87           
   KOSTAL Roman      93              47.83         2,13.70           
   CHRISTOV Adam     90              42.21         2,55.91           
 3 SZOLCSAK Szabolcs 92 Matrai E     45.57           45.57           3,02.67      
   SZABO Zsolt       92              41.06         1,26.63           
   VARALLYAY Samuel  94              53.84         2,20.47           
   VILHELM Szilard   83              42.20         3,02.67           
 4 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK       42.10           42.10           3,02.73      
   BOSIAK Vladimir   90              49.93         1,32.03           
   KUBICEK Patrik    93              45.13         2,17.16           
   NITRIANSKY Rastis 93              45.57         3,02.73           
 5 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost     45.85           45.85           3,07.31      
   CERNY Filip       93              44.03         1,29.88           
   WOZNICA Ondrej    96              54.11         2,23.99           
   HEINDL Martin     90              43.32         3,07.31           
 6 CIMBUREK Josef    88 KP Pardu     48.77           48.77           3,13.35      
   PAVELKA Marek     88              47.59         1,36.36           
   PETRZILKA Jiri    91              48.17         2,24.53           
   NOVAK Tomas       92              48.82         3,13.35           
 7 CALIK Martin      91 Delfin Z     47.41           47.41           3,29.68      
   VANDLIK Tomas     89              45.23         1,32.64           
   RANDIK Marek      95              59.65         2,32.29           
   DANIS Samuel      94              57.39         3,29.68           
 8 MROCKOVA Monika   90 KP Pardu     49.02           49.02           3,45.37      
   NOVAKOVA Martina  97            1,01.60         1,50.62           
   BERAN Lukas       95              55.30         2,45.92           
   NOVOTNY Ota       96              59.45         3,45.37           
 

21  Kategoria: 4x100 S muzi C                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                      medzicas              cas    RR VT 

 1 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN       55.10           55.10           4,07.85      
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   SKACANYI Filip    98            1,14.92         2,10.02           
   TOMASCH Filip     94            1,02.84         3,12.86           
   SKACANYI Tomas    96              54.99         4,07.85           
 

22  Kategoria: 4x100 S zeny                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                      medzicas              cas    RR VT 

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S     46.07           46.07           3,12.98      
   POHLOVA Barbora   92              49.91         1,35.98           
   BONDOR Orsolya    91              52.48         2,28.46           
   MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88              44.52         3,12.98           
 2 TRUBACOVA Lucia   84 NEPTUN       50.87           50.87           3,14.18      
   MUSILOVA Dominika 93              49.26         1,40.13           
   ORAVCOVA Lubica   93              48.31         2,28.44           
   CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92              45.74         3,14.18           
 3 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost     50.31           50.31           3,22.01      
   WOZNICOVA Veronik 93              50.60         1,40.91           
   WILLERTOVA Michae 93              54.21         2,35.12           
   HOSTINSKA Petra   82              46.89         3,22.01           
 4 KOVANDOVA Martina 94 SuaTabor     54.54           54.54           3,43.94      
   SKLENAROVA Veroni 93              55.22         1,49.76           
   SKLENAROVA Michae 97            1,02.58         2,52.34           
   URBANKOVA Nikola  89              51.60         3,43.94           
 5 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN     1,18.04         1,18.04           4,26.42      
   ZIDEKOVA Petra    89              57.65         2,15.69           
   SUPLATOVA Natalia 94            1,14.63         3,30.32           
   BURANOVA Beata    95              56.10         4,26.42           
 

22  Kategoria: 4x100 S zeny A                             Bratislava 12.10.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                      medzicas              cas    RR VT 

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S     46.07           46.07           3,12.98      
   POHLOVA Barbora   92              49.91         1,35.98           
   BONDOR Orsolya    91              52.48         2,28.46           
   MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88              44.52         3,12.98           
 2 TRUBACOVA Lucia   84 NEPTUN       50.87           50.87           3,14.18      
   MUSILOVA Dominika 93              49.26         1,40.13           
   ORAVCOVA Lubica   93              48.31         2,28.44           
   CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92              45.74         3,14.18           
 3 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost     50.31           50.31           3,22.01      
   WOZNICOVA Veronik 93              50.60         1,40.91           
   WILLERTOVA Michae 93              54.21         2,35.12           
   HOSTINSKA Petra   82              46.89         3,22.01           
 4 KOVANDOVA Martina 94 SuaTabor     54.54           54.54           3,43.94      
   SKLENAROVA Veroni 93              55.22         1,49.76           
   SKLENAROVA Michae 97            1,02.58         2,52.34           
   URBANKOVA Nikola  89              51.60         3,43.94           
 5 PEKAREKOVA Sabina 98 NEPTUN     1,18.04         1,18.04           4,26.42      
   ZIDEKOVA Petra    89              57.65         2,15.69           
   SUPLATOVA Natalia 94            1,14.63         3,30.32           
   BURANOVA Beata    95              56.10         4,26.42           
 

MATES Timing & Management   www.mates.sk 
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